
From: Adams, Chaney
To:  

BCC: news@wach.com <news@wach.com>
countonwis@wistv.com <countonwis@wistv.com>
news19@wltx.com <news19@wltx.com>
eyewitnessnews@abccolumbia.com <eyewitnessnews@abccolumbia.com>
news@wcbd.com <news@wcbd.com>
desk@wciv.com <desk@wciv.com>
wcscdesk@live5news.com <wcscdesk@live5news.com>
wcscdesk@live5news.com <wcscdesk@live5news.com>
news@scnow.com <news@scnow.com>
news@wmbfnews.com <news@wmbfnews.com>
yournews@wpde.com <yournews@wpde.com>
news@scnow.com <news@scnow.com>
breakingnews@wsav.com <breakingnews@wsav.com>
newsrelease@wtoc.com <newsrelease@wtoc.com>
breakingnews@wjcl.com <breakingnews@wjcl.com>
apcolumbia@ap.org <apcolumbia@ap.org>
Collins, Jeffrey S. <jscollins@ap.org>
Kinnard, Meg <mkinnard@ap.org>
Cope, Cassie <ccope@thestate.com>
Jackson, Gavin <gjackson@postandcourier.com>
Prabhu, Maya <mprabhu@postandcourier.com>
Godfrey, Rob <RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov>

Date: 10/13/2016 2:11:48 PM
Subject: FW: Test Message - Gov. Nikki Haley And State Officials To Hold Press Conference

I wanted to make sure you saw the following media advisory and noted that the press conference would be at the 
Statehouse, not the SEOC.
 
Thanks
 
From: SC Gov News [mailto:govnews@gov.sc.gov] 

Sent: Thursday, October 13, 2016 1:01 PM

To: Adams, Chaney

Subject: Test Message - Gov. Nikki Haley And State Officials To Hold Press Conference
 

October 13, 2016

For immediate release

Contact: Chaney Adams, 803-528-7217
ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov

Gov. Nikki Haley And State Officials To Hold Press Conference

COLUMBIA, S.C. - Governor Nikki Haley will hold a Statehouse press conference today, Thursday, October 

mailto:Adams,%20Chaney
mailto:news@wach.com
mailto:countonwis@wistv.com
mailto:news19@wltx.com
mailto:eyewitnessnews@abccolumbia.com
mailto:news@wcbd.com
mailto:desk@wciv.com
mailto:wcscdesk@live5news.com
mailto:wcscdesk@live5news.com
mailto:news@scnow.com
mailto:news@wmbfnews.com
mailto:yournews@wpde.com
mailto:news@scnow.com
mailto:breakingnews@wsav.com
mailto:newsrelease@wtoc.com
mailto:breakingnews@wjcl.com
mailto:apcolumbia@ap.org
mailto:jscollins@ap.org
mailto:mkinnard@ap.org
mailto:ccope@thestate.com
mailto:gjackson@postandcourier.com
mailto:mprabhu@postandcourier.com
mailto:RobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov


13, at 3:00 PM at the Statehouse. The governor will update the public on the recovery efforts following 
Hurricane Matthew.


WHO: Gov. Nikki Haley and state officials


WHAT: Press conference regarding Hurricane Matthew


WHEN: Today, Thursday, October 13, 3:00 PM

WHERE: Statehouse, first floor lobby, Columbia, S.C. 

 
-###-
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